 4141I–AERO–06/04
Features
• First-in First-out Dual Port Memory
• 4096-bit x 9 Organization
• Fast Flag and Access Times: 15, 30 ns
• Wide Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C
• Fully Expandable by Word Width or Depth
• Asynchronous Read/Write Operations

M67204H
4141I–AERO–06/04
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Contact Atmel for availability.
Reference Number Temperature Range Speed Package Quality Flow
MMCP-67204HV-15-E(1) 25°C 15 ns SB28.3 Engineering Samples
MMCP-67204HV-15 -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 Standard Mil.
MMCP-67204HV-30 -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 Standard Mil.
SMCP-67204HV-15SB -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 SCC B
SMCP-67204HV-30SB -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 SCC B
5962-8956810QTC -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 QML Q
5962-8956809QTC -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 QML Q
5962-8956810VTC -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 QML V
5962-8956809VTC -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 QML V
5962D8956810VTC -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 QML V RHA
5962D8956809VTC -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 QML V RHA
MMDP-67204HV-15-E 25°C 15 ns FP28.4 Engineering Samples
MMDP-67204HV-15 -55 to +125°C 15 ns FP28.4 Mil.
MMDP-67204HV-30 -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 Mil.
SMDP-67204HV-15SB -55 to +1251°C 15 ns FP28.4 SCC B
SMDP-67204HV-30SB -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 SCC B
5962-8956810QNC -55 to +125°C 15 ns FP28.4 QML Q
5962-8956809QNC -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 QML Q
5962-8956810VNC -55 to +125°C 15 ns FP28.4 QML V
5962-8956809VNC -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 QML V
5962D8956810VNC -55 to +125°C 15 ns FP28.4 QML V RHA
5962D8956809VNC -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 QML V RHA
MM0 -67204HV-15-E(1) 25°C 15 ns Die Engineering Samples
5962-8956810Q9A(1) -55 to +125°C 15 ns Die QML Q
5962-8956810V9A(1) -55 to +125°C 15 ns Die QML V
18 M67204H
4141I–AERO–06/04
Package Drawings
28-lead Side Braze 300 mils